
Yamabiko-go Timetable【daily】 Kumamoto ⇒　Oita

Operating Company

Bus stops

◆Kumamoto Station（platform #7) 6:39 7:49 8:59 10:19 13:20 15:20 17:20

◆Sakuramachi Bus Terminal(platform #6) 6:50 8:00 9:10 10:30 13:32 15:32 17:32

◆Torichosuji 6:56 8:06 9:16 10:36 13:38 15:38 17:38

◆Misotenjin 7:02 8:12 9:22 10:42 13:43 15:43 17:43

◆Suizenjikoen-mae(Suizenji Park) 7:05 8:15 9:25 10:45 13:46 15:46 17:46

◆Kumamoto Kencho-Mae 7:08 8:18 9:28 10:48 13:49 15:49 17:49

◆Jieitai-Mae 7:12 8:22 9:32 10:52 13:52 15:52 17:52

◆Higashimachi Chuo 7:13 8:23 9:33 10:53 13:53 15:53 17:53

◆Mashiki Interchange 7:20 8:30 9:40 11:00 13:58 15:58 17:58

◆Aso Kumamoto Airport(platform #3) 7:38 8:48 9:58 11:18 14:18 16:18 18:18

Ozu Sta. South Exit 7:52 9:02 10:12 11:32 14:32 16:32 18:32

Otohime Pension Mura Iriguchi 8:19 9:29 10:39 11:59 14:56 16:56 18:56

Cuddly Dominion 8:22 9:32 10:42 12:02 14:58 16:58 18:58

Aso Sta. 8:26 9:36 10:46 12:06 15:01 17:01 19:01

Miyaji Sta. 8:33 9:43 10:53 12:13 15:08 17:08 19:08

Sasakura 8:49 9:59 11:09 12:29 15:23 17:23 19:23

Michinoeki Sugo (Departure) 8:59 10:09 11:19 12:39 15:34 17:34 19:34

Michinoeki Sugo (Arrival) 9:29 10:39 11:49 13:09 16:04 18:04 20:04

Tamarai 9:39 10:49 11:59 13:19 16:14 18:14 20:14

Taketa Onsen Hanamizuki 9:46 10:56 12:04 13:24 16:19 18:19 20:19

Ono Interchange - - - - 16:32 18:32 20:32

Hetsugi 10:22 11:32 12:40 14:00 17:01 19:01 21:01

◇Mera Bypass Iriguchi 10:36 11:46 12:52 14:12 17:13 19:13 21:13

◇Kanamemachi (Oita Sta.) 10:43 11:53 12:59 14:19 17:20 19:20 21:20

◇Chuodori 10:46 11:56 13:01 14:21 17:22 19:22 21:22

◇Godo Shinbunsha-Mae 10:49 11:59 13:04 14:24 17:25 19:25 21:25

◇Kencho Seimon-Mae 10:50 12:00 13:05 14:25 17:26 19:26 21:26

　　　　　　　　　　　suspended

◆：getting on only    ◇：getting off only

＊usually take 30minute-rest-stop  at Michinoeki Sugo

＊reservation available from 1month before the day of travel

＊for some sections reservation not available

If you have a SUNQ PASS, please call the number below to make  reservations.

Reservation(telephone) Center

TEL 096-325-0352 [9:00～17:00]

As of May 7, 2024

time

Kyushu Sanko Bus Oita Bus



Yamabiko-go Timetable【daily】 Oita ⇒　Kumamoto

Operating Company

Bus stops

◆Kanaike Terminal 6:29 8:29 10:29 13:09 14:04 15:34 17:24

◆Kencho Seimon-Mae 6:31 8:31 10:31 13:10 14:05 15:35 17:25

◆Godo Shinbunsha-Mae 6:32 8:32 10:32 13:11 14:06 15:36 17:26

◆Chuodori（platform #1) 6:35 8:35 10:35 13:15 14:10 15:40 17:30

◆Kanamemachi (Oita Sta.) 6:39 8:39 10:39 13:20 14:14 15:44 17:34

◆Mera Bypass Iriguchi 6:49 8:49 10:49 13:30 14:24 15:54 17:44

Hetsugi 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:45 14:39 16:09 17:59

Ono Interchange 7:30 9:30 11:30 - - - -

Taketa Onsen Hanamizuki 7:43 9:43 11:43 14:21 15:15 16:45 18:35

Tamarai 7:50 9:50 11:50 14:27 15:21 16:51 18:41

Michinoeki Sugo (Departure) 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:38 15:32 17:02 18:52

Michinoeki Sugo (Arrival) 8:30 10:30 12:30 15:08 16:02 17:32 19:22

Sasakura 8:40 10:40 12:40 15:18 16:12 17:42 19:32

Miyaji Sta. 8:55 10:55 12:55 15:35 16:27 17:57 19:47

Aso Sta. 9:02 11:02 13:02 15:43 16:35 18:05 19:53

Cuddly Dominion 9:04 11:04 13:04 15:45 16:37 18:07 19:55

Otohime Pension Mura Iriguchi 9:08 11:08 13:08 15:48 16:40 18:10 19:58

Ozu Sta. South Exit 9:32 11:32 13:32 16:16 17:08 18:38 20:26

Aso Kumamoto Airport(platform #4) 9:45 11:45 13:45 16:30 17:22 18:52 20:40

◇Mashiki Interchange 9:59 11:59 13:59 16:45 17:37 19:07 20:55

◇Higashimachi Chuo 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:48 17:40 19:10 20:58

◇Jieitai-mae 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:49 17:41 19:11 20:59

◇Kumamoto Kencho-Mae 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:52 17:44 19:14 21:02

◇Suizenjikoen-Mae(Suizenji Park) 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:55 17:47 19:17 21:05

◇Misotenjin 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:58 17:50 19:20 21:08

◇Torichosuji 10:16 12:16 14:16 17:02 17:54 19:24 21:12

◇Sakuramachi Bus Terminal 10:22 12:22 14:22 17:08 18:00 19:30 21:18

◇Kumamoto Station 10:31 12:31 14:31 17:16 18:08 19:38 21:26

　　　　　　　　　　　suspended

◆：getting on only    ◇：getting off only

＊usually take 30minute-rest-stop  at Michinoeki Sugo

＊reservation available from 1month before the day of travel

＊for some sections reservation not available

If you have a SUNQ PASS, please call the number below to make  reservations.

Reservation(telephone) Center

TEL 096-325-0352 [9:00～17:00]

time

Oita Bus Kyushu Sanko Bus

As of May 7, 2024


